
Factors Influencing Teachers’
Behavior on Their Pedagogical

Success
by Wardatul Akifah

Submission date: 11-Apr-2023 02:57PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2061393058
File name: s_Influencing_Teachers_Behavior_on_Their_Pedagogical_Success.pdf (443.8K)
Word count: 4546
Character count: 25524



1
2

4

5

6

7

9

11

16



12



5

10



2

2

8

14



1

1

1

1

2



1

1

1

1

3

5

13

15



1

1

1

3
3

3

3



2

6

17







9%
SIMILARITY INDEX

6%
INTERNET SOURCES

8%
PUBLICATIONS

0%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

Factors Influencing Teachers’ Behavior on Their Pedagogical
Success
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

link.springer.com
Internet Source

Tahereh Heydarnejad, Azar Hosseini Fatemi,
Behzad Ghonsooly. "The interplay among self-
regulation, emotions and teaching styles in
higher education: a path analysis approach",
Journal of Applied Research in Higher
Education, 2021
Publication

Gholam Hassan Khajavy, Behzad Ghonsooly,
Azar Hosseini Fatemi. "Testing a Burnout
Model Based on Affective-motivational
Factors among EFL Teachers", Current
Psychology, 2016
Publication

Burhanuddin Burhanuddin. "Pembelajaran
Empat Pilar Kebangsaan Sebagai Instrumen
Pemersatu Bangsa", Journal on Teacher
Education, 2022
Publication



5 <1%

6 <1%

7 <1%

8 <1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

www.neliti.com
Internet Source

garuda.kemdikbud.go.id
Internet Source

repositori.unud.ac.id
Internet Source

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

123dok.com
Internet Source

R.M. van der Lans, J. Cremers, I. Klugkist, R.
Zwart. "Teachers’ interpersonal relationships
and instructional expertise: How are they
related?", Studies in Educational Evaluation,
2020
Publication

journal.uii.ac.id
Internet Source

open.metu.edu.tr
Internet Source

www.coursehero.com
Internet Source

www.frontiersin.org
Internet Source



15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

eprints.whiterose.ac.uk
Internet Source

Husnin Nahry Yarza, Rosi Feirina Ritonga,
Prima Mutia Sari. "Pelatihan Pembuatan
Yogurt di Panti Asuhan Anak", DIKEMAS
(Jurnal Pengabdian Kepada Masyarakat), 2020
Publication

Junjun Chen. "Refining the teacher emotion
model: evidence from a review of literature
published between 1985 and 2019",
Cambridge Journal of Education, 2020
Publication


